PA
RT
IC
UL
AR
 U
SE
 SE

nti
ng
ORDER GUIDE
Magnet piece
(CK-MP)
The count is incremented by
one when the sensing object
approaches within 2.5mm and
then moves away to a dis-
tance of 10.5mm or more.
CK-100
CK-100
Appearance Model No. Sensing object Count operation
OPTION
Mounting bracket for CK-100MS-CK
Designation Model No. Description
Main body mounting bracket
Designation
Item Model No.
Die stroke counter
CK-100
SPECIFICATIONS
Count operation
Sensing object
Max. count display
Power supply
Response time
Display
Memory
Pollution degree
Protection enclosure
Ambient temperature
Ambient humidity
EMC
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Material
Weight
Accessories
Note: This is the typical battery life. The battery life may be shorter depending on the condition of use.
E
nv
iro
nm
en
ta
l r
es
is
ta
nc
e
Operation rate (Operation time/24 hrs. 2 100)
0%
3.8 yrs. approx.
3.8 yrs. approx.
30%
3.6 yrs. approx.
3.2 yrs. approx.
50%
3.5 yrs. approx.
2.9 yrs. approx.
80%
3.3 yrs. approx.
2.6 yrs. approx.
100%
3.2 yrs. approx.
2.4 yrs. approx.
500 strokes/min.
1,500 strokes/min.
CK-100